
Examination modalities SS 2019

Code-
No.

 Examination Subject 1st Examiner Co-Examiner Type of 
Examination

Time of 
Examination in 

Minutes

Room Allowed Aids Specialization Coordination

Samstag / Saturday, 29.06.2019 no examination

Montag / Monday, 01.07.2019
820 Textile Wearables Breckenfelder Schwarz-Pfeiffer Part 1: 

Protocol and Final 
Presentation

Part 2:
submit a Report

during 
the semester

D 300 Breckenfelder

810 Coating and Lamination Rabe Janssen Report during 
the semester

Schrick

827 Special Methods of Quality 
Management

Quattelbaum Vossebein Project Work and 
Oral Conservation 

by appointment
only

Reiners

Dienstag / Tuesday, 02.07.2019 no examination

Mittwoch / Wednesday, 03.07.2019 no examination

Donnerstag / Thursday, 04.07.2019 no examination

Freitag / Friday, 05.07.2019 no examination

Samstag / Saturday, 06.07.2019 no examination

Montag / Monday, 08.07.2019 no examination

Dienstag / Tuesday, 09.07.2019
805 Quality Management of Textile 

Hygiene
Vossebein Quattelbaum Written 

Examination
60

15:00 - 16:00
Z E36 none Reiners

Mittwoch / Wednesday, 10.07.2019 no examination

Donnerstag / Thursday, 11.07.2019 no examination

Freitag / Friday, 12.07.2019
812 Retail Controlling Schlick Heinemann Written 

Examination
60

12:30 - 13:30
G E10 pocket calculator Heistermann

Samstag / Saturday, 13.07.2019 no examination

Montag / Monday, 15.07.2019 no examination

Dienstag / Tuesday, 16.07.2019
806 Strategic Management Schlick Heinemann Written 

Examination
60

14:00 - 15:00
G 208 pocket calculator Heistermann

Mittwoch / Wednesday, 17.07.2019 no examination

Donnerstag / Thursday, 18.07.2019 no examination

Freitag / Friday, 19.07.2019 no examination

Samstag / Saturday, 20.07.2019 no examination
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